5.102
2400
2450
2480
2500
25 25
Available from stock. Delivery in 24h or today! (Delivery time means time until shipping of goods)
Order example complete E-Chain®

moving end and/or the fixed end.
Possible installation conditions for assembled mounting
brackets Order example "preassembled" below
Possible installation conditions for assembled mounting
brackets Order example "preassembled" below
For Part No. Part No. with Part No. Dim. A
E-Chain® full set with tiewrap plate + full set without [mm]
tiewrap plate 10 cable tiewraps tiewrap plate
Please add the Part No. with the requested index - 34 for the pivoting configuration
e.g. 2020. PZB+ or 12 for the locking configuration e.g. 2020. PZB+
For the preassembled mode please add the index ... e.g. 2020. PZB+ A134A4A1
1234
Moving end with bore
(outer link) 2...3PZ(B)+
2...4PZ(B)+ Fixed end
with pin (inner link)
Series 2400·2450·2480·2500 | Accessories | Mounting Brackets, Polymer
Info www.igus.de/en/2400 · www.igus.de/en/2450 · www.igus.de/en/2480 · www.igus.de/en/2500
Moving end with bore
(outer link) 2...1PZ(B)+
2...2PZ(B)+ Fixed end
with pin (inner link)
2...3PZ(B)+ Standard! (pivoting) Standard! (pivoting) 2...4PZ(B)+
2...1PZ(B)+ (locking) (locking) 2...2PZ(B)+
Moving end Fixed end